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DWM Board 2017-2018
President: Sharon Carter, DWMPresident@gmail.com
Pres-elect: Emily Palczewski, epalczewski@gmail.com
Treasurer: Kacie Souders-Klynstra, Kacie.souders@gmail.com
Secretary: Joanna Gritter, Joanna.gritter@gmail.com
Nominating Chair: Laurel McCamman, laurel.mccamman@gmail
[bookmark: _GoBack]Bylaws Chair: Julie Orth, Julie.orth1@gmail.com
Membership Chair: Jessie Waalkes, Jessie.waalkes@gfs.com
Continuing Ed Chair: Katie Boss, bosskat27@gmail.com
Publications Chair: Allison Stock, Allison.stock@gfs.com
Public Relations (NNM Event Coordinator): Jeremy Hudson, jeremy.j.hudson5@gmail.com
Webmaster:  Kristi Myers, kristineemyers@gmail.com
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YOUR NUTRITION EXPERTS
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